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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG
Result of Ph.D. Course Work Examinations of 2020 

Held In The Month of December, 2021

ROLL NO.

202100465414

202100465415

202100465416

202100465417

202100465418

202100465419

202100465420

202100465421

202100465422

202100465423

GRADESTUDENT NAME

VIVEK KUMAR ROY

VIKASH KUMAR RANA

VIKASH TIWARI

SANTOSH DAYAL

BIBHA KUMARI

POOJA KUMARI

DINESH KUMAR YADAV

JITENDRA KUMAR YADAV

IMAMAN ANSARI

SNEHA CHHOTI

B+

A

B+

B+

B+

B+

F

B

B+

REMARKS

Pending for Registration No

GRAND TOTAL

246

316

264

274

275

262

83

263

210

259

EconomicsSUBJECT :


